Multicolour LED ring with tripod for photos and videos
SKU: TESELFIRINGCLIP10RGB
With the LED ring you will always have the best light for your videos and photos
FIND THE IDEAL COLOUR COMBINATION FOR EACH OF YOUR VIDEOS
The Multicolour LED ring with tripod for photos and videos is perfect for giving your creations a special touch. Connect the
USB cable to a power source and, through the built-in remote control, choose the colour scheme that best suits your video or
photo.
The "RGB" button allows you to change the colour while the "Model" button allows you to decide the type of light: warm,
white or cold. Video tutorials, live-streaming and shoots will always be extremely immersive.
THE IDEAL ATMOSPHERE IS AT YOUR FINGERTIPS THANKS TO THE ADJUSTABLE BRIGHTNESS
The Multicolour LED ring with tripod for photos and videos offers 10 levels of brightness. Search for the one that best
suits your setting with the "+" and "-" keys. This way, you'll always have the right amount of light whether you're inside a room or
in an open space such as a terrace or porch.
SWIVEL THE RING AS DESIRED AND FIX YOUR SMARTPHONE EASILY IN PLACE
The LED ring can be rotated 360° giving you all the convenience you need when creating videos and photos. The clip present in
the middle of the ring also allows you to fix your smartphone stably and position it vertically or horizontally .
DISTINCTIVE FEATURES:
180 cm long integrated cable with USB connector and remote control for adjusting colour and light intensity
3 types of light: white, cool and warm
it can change colour with different combinations
10 brightness levels
rotates 360°
clip to fix and swivel your smartphone (vertically or horizontally)
25 cm (10 inch) diameter
Multicolour LED ring with tripod for photos and videos
SKU: TESELFIRINGCLIP10RGB
Technical data
Coupling: Adjustable vices
Rotation: 360°
Cable length: 180 cm
Input: 5VDC/1A
Connector: USB
Cable type: Power cord
Suited for: Smartphone
EAN: 8018417406997
SKU: TESELFIRINGCLIP10RGB
Weight: 200 g
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 40 mm
Width Pack: 250 mm
Depth Inner: 250 mm
Height Pack: 310 mm
Weight Pack: 540 g
Width Inner: 40 mm
Amount Inner: 1
Depth Master: 800 mm
Height Inner: 310 mm
Weight Inner: 540 g
Width Master: 250 mm
Amount Master: 24
Height Master: 550 mm
Weight Master: 13855 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it